CONTRACTOR SUPERING OF SUPERIN	County of El Dorado				330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
File #:	06-1	524 Versio	on: 1		
Туре:	Agenda Item		Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/18	/2006	In control:	Board Of Supervisors	8
On agenda:	9/26	/2006	Final action:	9/26/2006	
Title:	Human Services Department, Community Services Division, recommending adoption of Resolution authorizing the Director of said Department to sign and submit an application to the California Department of Social Services, Community Care Licensing Division, for a license to operate an Adult Day Program at the new Senior Day Care Services site in El Dorado Hills. RECOMMENDED ACTION: Adopt Resolution 298-2006.				
C m o mo o mo i	FUNDING: Service Fees.				
Sponsors: Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 06-1524.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result
9/26/2006	1	Board Of Superv	visors A	oproved	Pass